7/6/23, 10:23

16a MILLA URBANA DE MONTCADA | REIXAC - AbsolutsF

04-06-2023

Classificacidé General

Pos Dorsal
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Nom

Louise Brown

Eva Palma Fernandez
Inna Lebedieva

Eva Pupim Gete
Yolanda Zurriaga Garcia
Tania Garcia Melero
Ainhara Pefiafiel Clavijo
Sara Dorda

Mirla Salinas

Helena Gaeta Monleén
Esther Perez Gonzalez
Silvia Cedillo Costa

Ana Esther Fidalgo Alvarez
Xanial Xantal Oller

Véronique Foulon Andre

Resultats per championchip

Championchip

T.Real
0:05:42
0:05:49
0:05:54
0:05:56
0:05:58
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:05
0:06:20
0:06:22
0:06:28
0:06:30
0:07:04
0:07:09

www.championchip.cat

Condicions d'Us (https://xipgroc.cat/termesicondicions?locale=ca)

https://xipgroc.cat/ca/informes

Cat
VtBF-1
VtBF-2
VtAF-1
VtBF-3
SENF-1
VtAF-2
SB16F-1
SENF-2
VtAF-3
VtBF-4
VtBF-5
VtBF-6
VtBF-7
VtCF-1
VtCF-2

Avis legal (https://xipgroc.cat/avislegal?locale=ca)

Club
Ca St Celoni

Jaberga

Club Atletic Granollers
J.A. Montcada

Pratenc A.A.

J.A. Montcada

Barcelona Atletismo

Unio Colomenca Atletisme

Atletisme Montornes

Ga Lluisos De Mataro

G.A Lluisos Matar6

07-06-2023 // Hora: 10:20:59
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